
※Model xxx in this catalogue is our model code

安 全 に 関 す る ご 注 意
このカタログに記載の冷却塔は、当社標準仕様のものです。

■ ご使用に際して
　　●ご使用の前に「取扱説明書」をよくお読みのうえ、正しくご使用ください。

■ 据付けに際して
　　●据付けは、販売店又は専門業者にご依頼ください。
　　 ご自分で据付工事をされ不備があると、転倒・水漏れ・感電・火災等運転に支障をきたす原因になります。
　　●電気ヒータ等の別売品は、必ず当社指定の製品をご使用ください。また、取付工事は、販売店又は、専門業者
　　にご依頼ください。
　　●機械の周囲には、メンテナンス作業のためのスペースが必要です。スペース不足の場合は、安全な作業がで
　　きず、けがの原因になることがあります。また、部品交換等において冷却塔の大幅な分解が必要になる可能性
　　があります。

■ 使用場所について
　　●可燃性ガスの漏れる恐れや引火性の物があるところへは、据付けしないでください。
　　 可燃性ガスの発生・流入・滞留の恐れのある場所やカーボン繊維が浮遊する場所では、火災の原因になるこ 
　　 とがあります。

■ 保守・点検について
　　●日常の取扱上の点検以外に、定期的な保守・点検が必要です。
　　 保守・点検に不備があると、火災・感電・やけど等の原因になることがあります。
　　 保守・点検は、専門技術を要しますので、メーカ・サービスネットワークへご相談ください。

■ その他
　　●冷却塔周囲での火気使用は、冷却塔火災の原因となる可能性がありますので、冷却塔周囲では（溶接等の）
　　 火気を使用しないでください。

＊水質管理のお願い
循環水は放っておくと水槽や配管にスライムが堆積してきます。このスライムは多くの藻類・菌類から
なっており、特に藻類の代謝産物は菌の増殖を助長することがあります。
細菌の中には、病原菌もありますので、藻類の発生を防止するよう月に１回以上の清掃又は水質の管理を
お願い致します。

※本カタログに記載の内容は製品改良のため変更する場合があります。
※カタログ中「○○○型」の表示は当社の機種記号です。

メンテナンスは冷却塔専門メーカにおまかせください。
●代理店

シンワ冷却塔サービスネットワーク
メンテナンスサービスのお問い合わせ

お客さまご相談専用フリーダイヤル

http://www.ers.ebara.com/
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※このカタログに掲載した製品は「輸出貿易管理令　別表第1の16項に掲載の貨物」に該当
しますので、輸出する場合は「用途」「需要者」などの確認が必要となり場合によっては経済
産業大臣の許可が必要となります。（これらの要件確認は輸出者においてご確認ください）

　なお、詳細はお手近の弊社の営業所にお問合せください。

EBARA
CLOSED CIRCUIT CROSS FLOW SQUARE TYPE
SHINWA COOLING TOWER
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Model Selection・Standard Specifications・Noise Level
Standard Condition
Water flow rate: 13 L / (min・4.535kW), Water temp.: Inlet=37℃, Out=32℃, W.B.=27℃

Fan 
45°

Louver 
Side 
H=1.5m

Casing 
Panel Side 
H=1.5m

Out Temp [℃] 32
27 28

[m] L W H h h1 [mm] [A] (D )m

　

Specification

Water flow rate [L/min]

Head 
Loss

Dimensions [mm] Mass [kg] Piping Size [A] Sprinkler Pump
Inlet Temp [℃] 37

Length

 

Width
Tower 
height Size Rated 

output Pole Q'ty
Fan 
casing
height

Circu-
lating 
water 
inlet

Circu-
lating 
water 
outlet

Over 
flow Drain

Auto-
matical
make 
up

Manual 
make 
up

Q'tyMotor 
height Shipping Operation

MCC-       5ASS 65 55 2.0 1080 1270 1590 280 ―  255 445    700 0.25  8 1 40 40 25 25 15 15 1 32 0.25 2 1 60.0 55.5 55.5

8ASS 104 89 2.0 1080 1270 1800 280 ―  295 495    700 0.36  8 1 40 40 25 25 15 15 1 32 0.25 2 1 55.0 52.5 52.5
10ASS 130 112 3.5 1360 1270 1750 280 ―  345 595    900 0.5  10/12 1 50 50 25 25 15 15 1 32 0.25 2 1 56.5 53.0 53.0

15ASS 195 169 3.0 1360 1270 2120 280 ―  435 710    900 0.75  10/12 1 50 50 25 25 15 15 1 32 0.25 2 1 59.5 57.0 57.5

20ASS 260 225 8.5 1520 1770 2040 370 ―  550 975 1200 1.0  10/12 1 65 65 25 25 15 15 1 50 0.4 2 1 61.0 58.0 58.0

●Noise level at fan 45̊ point shows at 45̊ and fan diameter away from surface of fan casing.
●In case of a fan diameter < 1.5m, the noise level at 45̊ point is 1.5m away.
   HL: Head Loss, L: Length, W: Width, H: Tower Height, h: Fan Casing Height, h1: Motor Height

40ASSW 520 454 0.9 2690 1550 2140 460 90 1010 2090 1200 1.5  12/14 1 80 80 40 40 15 15 1 50 0.4 2 1 66.5 63.0　　 58.5

50ASSW 650 568 2.8 2990 1850 2140 270 367 1160 2500 1500 2.2 4 1 80 80 40 40 15 15 1 65 1.5 2 1 68.0　　　64.0　　 62.5

60ASSW 780 682 2.5 2990 1850 2140 270 389 1170 2580 1500 3.7 4 1 80 80 40 40 15 15 1 65 1.5 2 1 69.5　　　65.0　　 64.5
80ASSW 1040 911 3.0 3270 1750 2770 615 389 1510 3480 1500 3.7 4 1 100 100 50 50 20 20 1 65 1.5 2 1 69.5 64.5 63.5

90ASSW 1170 1025 3.1 3270 1950 2770 615 389 1520 3600 1500 3.7 4 1 100 100 50 50 20 20 1 65 1.5 2 1 69.5 65.0　　 63.5

100ASSW 1300 1138 3.9 3270 1950 2770 615 439 1640 3800 1500 5.5 4 1 100 100 50 50 20 20 1 65 1.5 2 1 70.0　　　66.0　　 64.5

110ASSW 1469 1286 7.3 3570 2150 2770 645 439 1710 4150 1800 5.5 4 1 125 125 50 50 20 20 1 65 1.5 2 1 71.5 66.5　　 66.0

125ASSW 1625 1426 6.7 3570 2150 2770 645 439 1800 4320 1800 5.5 4 1 125 125 50 50 20 20 1 80 2.2 2 1 71.5 66.5　　 66.0

135ASSW 1787 1568 8.8 3870 2350 2770 715 449 1980 4750 2000 5.5 4 1 125 125 50 50 20 20 1 80 2.2 2 1 72.0　　　67.5　　 67.0
150ASSW 1955 1715 10.5 3870 2350 2770 715 497 2020 4790 2000 7.5 4 1 125 125 50 50 20 20 1 80 3.7 2 1 72.0 67.5 67.0

175ASSW 2340 2050 3.1 3270 3900 2770 615 389 3000 7160 1500 3.7 4 2 100×2  100×2 50×2 50×2 20×2 20×2 2 65 1.5 2 2 71.5 67.0　　 65.5
200ASSW 2600 2277 3.9 3270 3900 2770 615 439 3240 7560 1500 5.5 4 2 100×2  100×2 50×2 50×2 20×2 20×2 2 65 1.5 2 2 72.0　　 68.0　　 66.5

225ASSW 2938 2573 7.3 3570 4300 2770 645 439 3390 8270 1800 5.5 4 2 125×2  125×2 50×2 50×2 20×2 20×2 2 65 1.5 2 2 73.5 68.5　　 68.0

250ASSW 3250 2852 6.7 3570 4300 2770 645 439 3570 8610 1800 5.5 4 2 125×2  125×2 50×2 50×2 20×2 20×2 2 80 2.2 2 2 73.5 68.5　　 68.0

275ASSW 3575 3137 8.8 3870 4700 2770 715 449 3920 9460 2000 5.5 4 2 125×2  125×2 50×2 50×2 20×2 20×2 2 80 2.2 2 2 74.0　　　69.5　　 69.0
300ASSW 3910 3430 10.5 3870 4700 2770 715 497 4000 9540 2000 7.5 4 2 125×2  125×2 50×2 50×2 20×2 20×2 2 80 3.7 2 2 74.0　　　69.5 69.0

330ASSW 4407 3860 7.3 3570 6450 2770 645 439 5070 12390 1800 5.5 4 3 125×3  125×3 50×3 50×3 20×3 20×3 3 65 1.5 2 3 74.5 69.5　　 69.0

350ASSW 4875 4278 6.7 3570 6450 2770 645 439 5340 12900 1800 5.5 4 3 125×3  125×3 50×3 50×3 20×3 20×3 3 80 2.2 2 3 74.5 69.5　　 69.0

400ASSW 5362 4705 8.8 3870 7050 2770 715 449 5860 14170 2000 5.5 4 3 125×3  125×3 50×3 50×3 20×3 20×3 3 80 2.2 2 3 75.0　　 70.5　　 70.0
450ASSW 5865 5146 10.5 3870 7050 2770 715 497 5980 14290 2000 7.5 4 3 125×3  125×3 50×3 50×3 20×3 20×3 3 80 3.7 2 3 75.0 70.5 70.0

500ASSW 6500 5704 6.7 3570 8600 2770 645 439 7110 17190 1800 5.5 4 4 125×4  125×4 50×4 50×4 20×4 20×4 4 80 2.2 2 4 75.0　　 70.0 69.5

550ASSW 7150 6274 8.8 3870 9400 2770 715 449 7800 18880 2000 5.5 4 4 125×4  125×4 50×4 50×4 20×4 20×4 4 80 2.2 2 4 75.5 71.0 70.5

600ASSW 7820 6861 10.5 3870 9400 2770 715 497 7960 19040 2000 7.5 4 4 125×4  125×4 50×4 50×4 20×4 20×4 4 80 3.7 2 4 75.5　　 71.0　　 70.5

625ASSW 8125 7130 6.7 3570 10750 2770 645 439 8880 21480 1800 5.5 4 5 125×5  125×5 50×5 50×5 20×5 20×5 5 80 2.2 2 5 75.5　　 70.5　　 70.0

675ASSW 8937 7842 8.8 3870 11750 2770 715 449 9740 23590 2000 5.5 4 5 125×5  125×5 50×5 50×5 20×5 20×5 5 80 2.2 2 5 76.0　　 71.5 71.0

750ASSW 9775 8576 10.5 3870 11750 2770 715 497 9940 23790 2000 7.5 4 5 125×5  125×5 50×5 50×5 20×5 20×5 5 80 3.7 2 5 76.0 71.5 71.0
810ASSW 10725 9411 8.8 3870 14100 2770 715 449 11680 28300 2000 5.5 4 6 125×6  125×6 50×6 50×6 20×6 20×6 6 80 2.2 2 6 76.5 72.0 71.5

900ASSW 11730 10292 10.5 3870 14100 2770 715 497 11920 28540 2000 7.5 4 6 125×6  125×6 50×6 50×6 20×6 20×6 6 80 3.7 2 6 76.5　　 72.0　　 71.5

     1050ASSW 13685 12007 10.5 3870 16450 2770 715 497 13900 33290 2000 7.5 4 7 125×7 125×7 50×7 50×7 20×7 20×7 7 80 3.7 2 7 77.0 72.5 72.0

MXC-U30ASSW 390 341 2.5 2240 1850 2140 460 90 790 1810 1200 1.5  12/14 1 65 65 40 40 15 15 1 50 0.4 2 1 65.0 　　62.0　　 56.5

[kW] [kW][P] [P]

Noise Level [dB(A)]

Super Low Noise TypeModel MCC Series
Model MXC-U Series

W.B.Temp[℃]
Model 2m 2m

Fan・Motor

Fan 
dimen-
sions

Rated 
output Pole Q'ty
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Model Selection・Standard Specifications・Noise Level
Standard Condition
Water flow rate: 13 L / (min・4.535kW), Water temp.: Inlet=37℃, Out=32℃, W.B.=27℃

Fan 
45°

Louver 
Side 
H=1.5m

Casing 
Panel Side 
H=1.5m

Out Temp [℃] 32
27 28

[m] L W H h h1 [mm] [A] (D )m

　

Specification

Water flow rate [L/min]

Head 
Loss

Dimensions [mm] Mass [kg] Piping Size [A] Sprinkler Pump
Inlet Temp [℃] 37

Length

 

Width
Tower 
height Size Rated 

output Pole Q'ty
Fan 
casing
height

Circu-
lating 
water 
inlet

Circu-
lating 
water 
outlet

Over 
flow Drain

Auto-
matical
make 
up

Manual 
make 
up

Q'tyMotor 
height Shipping Operation

MCC-       5ASS 65 55 2.0 1080 1270 1590 280 ―  255 445    700 0.25  8 1 40 40 25 25 15 15 1 32 0.25 2 1 60.0 55.5 55.5

8ASS 104 89 2.0 1080 1270 1800 280 ―  295 495    700 0.36  8 1 40 40 25 25 15 15 1 32 0.25 2 1 55.0 52.5 52.5
10ASS 130 112 3.5 1360 1270 1750 280 ―  345 595    900 0.5  10/12 1 50 50 25 25 15 15 1 32 0.25 2 1 56.5 53.0 53.0

15ASS 195 169 3.0 1360 1270 2120 280 ―  435 710    900 0.75  10/12 1 50 50 25 25 15 15 1 32 0.25 2 1 59.5 57.0 57.5

20ASS 260 225 8.5 1520 1770 2040 370 ―  550 975 1200 1.0  10/12 1 65 65 25 25 15 15 1 50 0.4 2 1 61.0 58.0 58.0

●Noise level at fan 45̊ point shows at 45̊ and fan diameter away from surface of fan casing.
●In case of a fan diameter < 1.5m, the noise level at 45̊ point is 1.5m away.
   HL: Head Loss, L: Length, W: Width, H: Tower Height, h: Fan Casing Height, h1: Motor Height

40ASSW 520 454 0.9 2690 1550 2140 460 90 1010 2090 1200 1.5  12/14 1 80 80 40 40 15 15 1 50 0.4 2 1 66.5 63.0　　 58.5

50ASSW 650 568 2.8 2990 1850 2140 270 367 1160 2500 1500 2.2 4 1 80 80 40 40 15 15 1 65 1.5 2 1 68.0　　　64.0　　 62.5

60ASSW 780 682 2.5 2990 1850 2140 270 389 1170 2580 1500 3.7 4 1 80 80 40 40 15 15 1 65 1.5 2 1 69.5　　　65.0　　 64.5
80ASSW 1040 911 3.0 3270 1750 2770 615 389 1510 3480 1500 3.7 4 1 100 100 50 50 20 20 1 65 1.5 2 1 69.5 64.5 63.5

90ASSW 1170 1025 3.1 3270 1950 2770 615 389 1520 3600 1500 3.7 4 1 100 100 50 50 20 20 1 65 1.5 2 1 69.5 65.0　　 63.5

100ASSW 1300 1138 3.9 3270 1950 2770 615 439 1640 3800 1500 5.5 4 1 100 100 50 50 20 20 1 65 1.5 2 1 70.0　　　66.0　　 64.5

110ASSW 1469 1286 7.3 3570 2150 2770 645 439 1710 4150 1800 5.5 4 1 125 125 50 50 20 20 1 65 1.5 2 1 71.5 66.5　　 66.0

125ASSW 1625 1426 6.7 3570 2150 2770 645 439 1800 4320 1800 5.5 4 1 125 125 50 50 20 20 1 80 2.2 2 1 71.5 66.5　　 66.0

135ASSW 1787 1568 8.8 3870 2350 2770 715 449 1980 4750 2000 5.5 4 1 125 125 50 50 20 20 1 80 2.2 2 1 72.0　　　67.5　　 67.0
150ASSW 1955 1715 10.5 3870 2350 2770 715 497 2020 4790 2000 7.5 4 1 125 125 50 50 20 20 1 80 3.7 2 1 72.0 67.5 67.0

175ASSW 2340 2050 3.1 3270 3900 2770 615 389 3000 7160 1500 3.7 4 2 100×2  100×2 50×2 50×2 20×2 20×2 2 65 1.5 2 2 71.5 67.0　　 65.5
200ASSW 2600 2277 3.9 3270 3900 2770 615 439 3240 7560 1500 5.5 4 2 100×2  100×2 50×2 50×2 20×2 20×2 2 65 1.5 2 2 72.0　　 68.0　　 66.5

225ASSW 2938 2573 7.3 3570 4300 2770 645 439 3390 8270 1800 5.5 4 2 125×2  125×2 50×2 50×2 20×2 20×2 2 65 1.5 2 2 73.5 68.5　　 68.0

250ASSW 3250 2852 6.7 3570 4300 2770 645 439 3570 8610 1800 5.5 4 2 125×2  125×2 50×2 50×2 20×2 20×2 2 80 2.2 2 2 73.5 68.5　　 68.0

275ASSW 3575 3137 8.8 3870 4700 2770 715 449 3920 9460 2000 5.5 4 2 125×2  125×2 50×2 50×2 20×2 20×2 2 80 2.2 2 2 74.0　　　69.5　　 69.0
300ASSW 3910 3430 10.5 3870 4700 2770 715 497 4000 9540 2000 7.5 4 2 125×2  125×2 50×2 50×2 20×2 20×2 2 80 3.7 2 2 74.0　　　69.5 69.0

330ASSW 4407 3860 7.3 3570 6450 2770 645 439 5070 12390 1800 5.5 4 3 125×3  125×3 50×3 50×3 20×3 20×3 3 65 1.5 2 3 74.5 69.5　　 69.0

350ASSW 4875 4278 6.7 3570 6450 2770 645 439 5340 12900 1800 5.5 4 3 125×3  125×3 50×3 50×3 20×3 20×3 3 80 2.2 2 3 74.5 69.5　　 69.0

400ASSW 5362 4705 8.8 3870 7050 2770 715 449 5860 14170 2000 5.5 4 3 125×3  125×3 50×3 50×3 20×3 20×3 3 80 2.2 2 3 75.0　　 70.5　　 70.0
450ASSW 5865 5146 10.5 3870 7050 2770 715 497 5980 14290 2000 7.5 4 3 125×3  125×3 50×3 50×3 20×3 20×3 3 80 3.7 2 3 75.0 70.5 70.0

500ASSW 6500 5704 6.7 3570 8600 2770 645 439 7110 17190 1800 5.5 4 4 125×4  125×4 50×4 50×4 20×4 20×4 4 80 2.2 2 4 75.0　　 70.0 69.5

550ASSW 7150 6274 8.8 3870 9400 2770 715 449 7800 18880 2000 5.5 4 4 125×4  125×4 50×4 50×4 20×4 20×4 4 80 2.2 2 4 75.5 71.0 70.5

600ASSW 7820 6861 10.5 3870 9400 2770 715 497 7960 19040 2000 7.5 4 4 125×4  125×4 50×4 50×4 20×4 20×4 4 80 3.7 2 4 75.5　　 71.0　　 70.5

625ASSW 8125 7130 6.7 3570 10750 2770 645 439 8880 21480 1800 5.5 4 5 125×5  125×5 50×5 50×5 20×5 20×5 5 80 2.2 2 5 75.5　　 70.5　　 70.0

675ASSW 8937 7842 8.8 3870 11750 2770 715 449 9740 23590 2000 5.5 4 5 125×5  125×5 50×5 50×5 20×5 20×5 5 80 2.2 2 5 76.0　　 71.5 71.0

750ASSW 9775 8576 10.5 3870 11750 2770 715 497 9940 23790 2000 7.5 4 5 125×5  125×5 50×5 50×5 20×5 20×5 5 80 3.7 2 5 76.0 71.5 71.0
810ASSW 10725 9411 8.8 3870 14100 2770 715 449 11680 28300 2000 5.5 4 6 125×6  125×6 50×6 50×6 20×6 20×6 6 80 2.2 2 6 76.5 72.0 71.5

900ASSW 11730 10292 10.5 3870 14100 2770 715 497 11920 28540 2000 7.5 4 6 125×6  125×6 50×6 50×6 20×6 20×6 6 80 3.7 2 6 76.5　　 72.0　　 71.5

     1050ASSW 13685 12007 10.5 3870 16450 2770 715 497 13900 33290 2000 7.5 4 7 125×7 125×7 50×7 50×7 20×7 20×7 7 80 3.7 2 7 77.0 72.5 72.0

MXC-U30ASSW 390 341 2.5 2240 1850 2140 460 90 790 1810 1200 1.5  12/14 1 65 65 40 40 15 15 1 50 0.4 2 1 65.0 　　62.0　　 56.5

[kW] [kW][P] [P]

Noise Level [dB(A)]

Super Low Noise TypeModel MCC Series
Model MXC-U Series

W.B.Temp[℃]
Model 2m 2m

Fan・Motor

Fan 
dimen-
sions

Rated 
output Pole Q'ty

W L135

400（440）

h
H

Measurement 
distance

Measurement point
casing panel side

15
00

Circulating water (out)

Circulating water (in)

Over flow (Ov)

Manual make up (Ma)

Drain (Dr)

Automatical make up (Au)

Measurement point
Fan45°

45°

D

Sprinkler Pump

W（4～7cell）

W（3cell）

W（2cell）

W（1cell）

Measurement
distance

Measurement point
casing panel side

15
00

Sprinkler Pump

L

h1
h

H

Measurement 
distance

Measurement point
Louver side

15
00

Measurement point
Fan45°

45°

DModel MCC Model MXC

2000 20002000
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Model Selection・Standard Specifications・Noise Level
Standard Condition
Water flow rate: 13 L / (min・4.535kW), Water temp.: Inlet=37℃, Out=32℃, W.B.=27℃

Out Temp [℃] 32
27 28

[m] L W H h h1 [mm] [A] (D )m

Specification

Water flow rate [L/min]

Head 
Loss

Dimensions [mm] Mass [kg] Piping Size [A] Sprinkler Pump
Inlet Temp [℃] 37

Length

 

Width
Tower 
height Size Rated 

output Pole Q'ty
Fan 
casing
height

Circu-
lating 
water 
inlet

Circu-
lating 
water 
outlet

Over 
flow

Manual 
make 
up

Q'tyMotor 
height Shipping Operation

●Noise level at fan 45̊ point shows at 45̊ and fan diameter away from surface of fan casing.
●In case of a fan diameter < 1.5m, the noise level at 45̊ point is 1.5m away.
   HL: Head Loss, L: Length, W: Width, H: Tower Height, h: Fan Casing Height, h1: Motor Height

[kW] [kW][P] [P]

Noise Level [dB(A)]

W.B.Temp[℃]
Model

Fan・Motor

Fan 
dimen-
sions

Rated 
output Pole Q'ty Drain

Auto-
matical
make 
up

Low Noise Type

50ASW 650 568 2.8 2990 1850 2140 270 367 1150 2490 1500 2.2 4 1 80 80 40 40 15 15 1 65 1.5 2 1 71.0 66.5 65.5

60ASW 780 682 2.5 2990 1850 2140 270 389 1160 2570 1500 3.7 4 1 80 80 40 40 15 15 1 65 1.5 2 1 73.0 68.0 67.5

80ASW 1040 911 3.0 3270 1750 2770 615 389 1500 3470 1500 3.7 4 1 100 100 50 50 20 20 1 65 1.5 2 1 72.5 67.5 66.5

90ASW 1170 1025 3.1 3270 1950 2770 615 389 1510 3590 1500 3.7 4 1 100 100 50 50 20 20 1 65 1.5 2 1 72.5 68.0 66.5

100ASW 1300 1138 3.9 3270 1950 2770 615 439 1630 3790 1500 5.5 4 1 100 100 50 50 20 20 1 65 1.5 2 1 73.0 69.0 67.5

110ASW 1469 1286 7.3 3570 2150 2770 645 439 1700 4140 1800 5.5 4 1 125 125 50 50 20 20 1 65 1.5 2 1 73.5 70.0 69.0

125ASW 1625 1426 6.7 3570 2150 2770 645 439 1790 4310 1800 5.5 4 1 125 125 50 50 20 20 1 80 2.2 2 1 73.5 70.0 69.0

135ASW 1787 1568 8.8 3870 2350 2770 715 449 1970 4740 2100 5.5 4 1 125 125 50 50 20 20 1 80 2.2 2 1 74.0 71.0 69.5

150ASW 1955 1715 10.5 3870 2350 2770 715 497 2010 4780 2100 7.5 4 1 125 125 50 50 20 20 1 80 3.7 2 1 74.5 71.5 70.5

MXC-U30ASW 390 341 2.5 2240 1850 2140 460 90 780 1800 1200 1.5  12/14 1 65 65 40 40 15 15 1 50 0.4 2 1 68.0 65.0 59.5
20AS 260 225 8.5 1520 1770 2040 370 ―  535 960 1200 1.0  10/12 1 65 65 25 25 15 15 1 50 0.4 2 1 64.0 60.0 60.0
15AS 195 169 3.0 1360 1270 2120 280 ―  425 700 900 0.75  10/12 1 50 50 25 25 15 15 1 32 0.25 2 1 62.0 59.0 59.5
10AS 130 112 3.5 1360 1270 1750 280 ―  335 585 900 0.5  10/12 1 50 50 25 25 15 15 1 32 0.25 2 1 59.5 55.0 55.0

8AS 104 89 2.0 1080 1270 1800 280 ―  290 490 700 0.36 8 1 40 40 25 25 15 15 1 32 0.25 2 1 57.5 54.5 54.5
MCC-       5AS 65 55 2.0 1080 1270 1590 280 ―  250 440 700 0.25 8 1 40 40 25 25 15 15 1 32 0.25 2 1 62.5 57.0 57.0

40ASW 520 454 0.9 2690 1550 2140 460 90 1000 2080 1200 1.5  12/14 1 80 80 40 40 15 15 1 50 0.4 2 1 68.5 65.0 60.5

175ASW 2340 2050 3.1 3270 3900 2770 615 389 2980 7140 1500 3.7 4 2  2 65 1.5 2 2 74.5 70.0 68.5100×2 100×2 50×2 50×2 20×2 20×2

200ASW 2600 2277 3.9 3270 3900 2770 615 439 3220 7540 1500 5.5 4 2  2 65 1.5 2 2 75.0 71.0 69.5100×2 100×2 50×2 50×2 20×2 20×2

225ASW 2938 2573 7.3 3570 4300 2770 645 439 3370 8250 1800 5.5 4 2  2 65 1.5 2 2 75.5 72.0 71.0125×2 125×2 50×2 50×2 20×2 20×2

250ASW 3250 2852 6.7 3570 4300 2770 645 439 3550 8590 1800 5.5 4 2  2 80 2.2 2 2 75.5 72.0 71.0125×2 125×2 50×2 50×2 20×2 20×2

275ASW 3575 3137 8.8 3870 4700 2770 715 449 3900 9440 2100 5.5 4 2  2 80 2.2 2 2 76.0 73.0 71.5125×2 125×2 50×2 50×2 20×2 20×2
300ASW 3910 3430 10.5 3870 4700 2770 715 497 3980 9520 2100 7.5 4 2  2 80 3.7 2 2 76.5 73.5 72.5125×2 125×2 50×2 50×2 20×2 20×2
330ASW 4407 3860 7.3 3570 6450 2770 645 439 5040 12360 1800 5.5 4 3  3 65 1.5 2 3 76.5 73.0 72.0125×3 125×3 50×3 50×3 20×3 20×3
350ASW 4875 4278 6.7 3570 6450 2770 645 439 5310 12870 1800 5.5 4 3  3 80 2.2 2 3 76.5 73.0 72.0125×3 125×3 50×3 50×3 20×3 20×3

400ASW 5362 4705 8.8 3870 7050 2770 715 449 5830 14140 2100 5.5 4 3  3 80 2.2 2 3 77.0 74.0 72.5125×3 125×3 50×3 50×3 20×3 20×3

450ASW 5865 5146 10.5 3870 7050 2770 715 497 5950 14260 2100 7.5 4 3  3 80 3.7 2 3 77.5 74.5 73.5125×3 125×3 50×3 50×3 20×3 20×3

500ASW 6500 5704 6.7 3570 8600 2770 645 439 7070 17150 1800 5.5 4 4  4 80 2.2 2 4 77.0 73.5 72.5125×4 125×4 50×4 50×4 20×4 20×4

550ASW 7150 6274 8.8 3870 9400 2770 715 449 7760 18840 2100 5.5 4 4  4 80 2.2 2 4 77.5 74.5 73.0125×4 125×4 50×4 50×4 20×4 20×4

600ASW 7820 6861 10.5 3870 9400 2770 715 497 7920 19000 2100 7.5 4 4  4 80 3.7 2 4 78.0 75.0 74.0125×4 125×4 50×4 50×4 20×4 20×4
625ASW 8125 7130 6.7 3570 10750 2770 645 439 8830 21430 1800 5.5 4 5  5 80 2.2 2 5 77.5 74.0 73.0125×5 125×5 50×5 50×5 20×5 20×5

675ASW 8937 7842 8.8 3870 11750 2770 715 449 9690 23540 2100 5.5 4 5  5 80 2.2 2 5 78.0 75.0 73.5125×5 125×5 50×5 50×5 20×5 20×5

750ASW 9775 8576 10.5 3870 11750 2770 715 497 9890 23740 2100 7.5 4 5  5 80 3.7 2 5 78.5 75.5 74.5125×5 125×5 50×5 50×5 20×5 20×5

810ASW 10725 9411 8.8 3870 14100 2770 715 449 11620 28240 2100 5.5 4 6  6 80 2.2 2 6 78.5 75.5 74.0125×6 125×6 50×6 50×6 20×6 20×6

900ASW 11730 10292 10.5 3870 14100 2770 715 497 11860 28480 2100 7.5 4 6  6 80 3.7 2 6 79.0 76.0 75.0125×6 125×6 50×6 50×6 20×6 20×6

1050ASW 13685 12007 10.5 3870 16450 2770 715 497 13830 33220 2100 7.5 4 7  7 80 3.7 2 7 79.5 76.5 75.5125×7 125×7 50×7 50×7 20×7 20×7

Fan 
45°

Louver 
Side 
H=1.5m

Casing 
Panel Side 
H=1.5m

2m 2m

Model MCC Series
Model MXC-U Series
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Model Selection・Standard Specifications・Noise Level
Standard Condition
Water flow rate: 13 L / (min・4.535kW), Water temp.: Inlet=37℃, Out=32℃, W.B.=27℃

Out Temp [℃] 32
27 28

[m] L W H h h1 [mm] [A] (D )m

Specification

Water flow rate [L/min]

Head 
Loss

Dimensions [mm] Mass [kg] Piping Size [A] Sprinkler Pump
Inlet Temp [℃] 37

Length

 

Width
Tower 
height Size Rated 

output Pole Q'ty
Fan 
casing
height

Circu-
lating 
water 
inlet

Circu-
lating 
water 
outlet

Over 
flow

Manual 
make 
up

Q'tyMotor 
height Shipping Operation

●Noise level at fan 45̊ point shows at 45̊ and fan diameter away from surface of fan casing.
●In case of a fan diameter < 1.5m, the noise level at 45̊ point is 1.5m away.
   HL: Head Loss, L: Length, W: Width, H: Tower Height, h: Fan Casing Height, h1: Motor Height

[kW] [kW][P] [P]

Noise Level [dB(A)]

W.B.Temp[℃]
Model

Fan・Motor

Fan 
dimen-
sions

Rated 
output Pole Q'ty Drain

Auto-
matical
make 
up

Low Noise Type

50ASW 650 568 2.8 2990 1850 2140 270 367 1150 2490 1500 2.2 4 1 80 80 40 40 15 15 1 65 1.5 2 1 71.0 66.5 65.5

60ASW 780 682 2.5 2990 1850 2140 270 389 1160 2570 1500 3.7 4 1 80 80 40 40 15 15 1 65 1.5 2 1 73.0 68.0 67.5

80ASW 1040 911 3.0 3270 1750 2770 615 389 1500 3470 1500 3.7 4 1 100 100 50 50 20 20 1 65 1.5 2 1 72.5 67.5 66.5

90ASW 1170 1025 3.1 3270 1950 2770 615 389 1510 3590 1500 3.7 4 1 100 100 50 50 20 20 1 65 1.5 2 1 72.5 68.0 66.5

100ASW 1300 1138 3.9 3270 1950 2770 615 439 1630 3790 1500 5.5 4 1 100 100 50 50 20 20 1 65 1.5 2 1 73.0 69.0 67.5

110ASW 1469 1286 7.3 3570 2150 2770 645 439 1700 4140 1800 5.5 4 1 125 125 50 50 20 20 1 65 1.5 2 1 73.5 70.0 69.0

125ASW 1625 1426 6.7 3570 2150 2770 645 439 1790 4310 1800 5.5 4 1 125 125 50 50 20 20 1 80 2.2 2 1 73.5 70.0 69.0

135ASW 1787 1568 8.8 3870 2350 2770 715 449 1970 4740 2100 5.5 4 1 125 125 50 50 20 20 1 80 2.2 2 1 74.0 71.0 69.5

150ASW 1955 1715 10.5 3870 2350 2770 715 497 2010 4780 2100 7.5 4 1 125 125 50 50 20 20 1 80 3.7 2 1 74.5 71.5 70.5

MXC-U30ASW 390 341 2.5 2240 1850 2140 460 90 780 1800 1200 1.5  12/14 1 65 65 40 40 15 15 1 50 0.4 2 1 68.0 65.0 59.5
20AS 260 225 8.5 1520 1770 2040 370 ―  535 960 1200 1.0  10/12 1 65 65 25 25 15 15 1 50 0.4 2 1 64.0 60.0 60.0
15AS 195 169 3.0 1360 1270 2120 280 ―  425 700 900 0.75  10/12 1 50 50 25 25 15 15 1 32 0.25 2 1 62.0 59.0 59.5
10AS 130 112 3.5 1360 1270 1750 280 ―  335 585 900 0.5  10/12 1 50 50 25 25 15 15 1 32 0.25 2 1 59.5 55.0 55.0

8AS 104 89 2.0 1080 1270 1800 280 ―  290 490 700 0.36 8 1 40 40 25 25 15 15 1 32 0.25 2 1 57.5 54.5 54.5
MCC-       5AS 65 55 2.0 1080 1270 1590 280 ―  250 440 700 0.25 8 1 40 40 25 25 15 15 1 32 0.25 2 1 62.5 57.0 57.0

40ASW 520 454 0.9 2690 1550 2140 460 90 1000 2080 1200 1.5  12/14 1 80 80 40 40 15 15 1 50 0.4 2 1 68.5 65.0 60.5

175ASW 2340 2050 3.1 3270 3900 2770 615 389 2980 7140 1500 3.7 4 2  2 65 1.5 2 2 74.5 70.0 68.5100×2 100×2 50×2 50×2 20×2 20×2

200ASW 2600 2277 3.9 3270 3900 2770 615 439 3220 7540 1500 5.5 4 2  2 65 1.5 2 2 75.0 71.0 69.5100×2 100×2 50×2 50×2 20×2 20×2

225ASW 2938 2573 7.3 3570 4300 2770 645 439 3370 8250 1800 5.5 4 2  2 65 1.5 2 2 75.5 72.0 71.0125×2 125×2 50×2 50×2 20×2 20×2

250ASW 3250 2852 6.7 3570 4300 2770 645 439 3550 8590 1800 5.5 4 2  2 80 2.2 2 2 75.5 72.0 71.0125×2 125×2 50×2 50×2 20×2 20×2

275ASW 3575 3137 8.8 3870 4700 2770 715 449 3900 9440 2100 5.5 4 2  2 80 2.2 2 2 76.0 73.0 71.5125×2 125×2 50×2 50×2 20×2 20×2
300ASW 3910 3430 10.5 3870 4700 2770 715 497 3980 9520 2100 7.5 4 2  2 80 3.7 2 2 76.5 73.5 72.5125×2 125×2 50×2 50×2 20×2 20×2
330ASW 4407 3860 7.3 3570 6450 2770 645 439 5040 12360 1800 5.5 4 3  3 65 1.5 2 3 76.5 73.0 72.0125×3 125×3 50×3 50×3 20×3 20×3
350ASW 4875 4278 6.7 3570 6450 2770 645 439 5310 12870 1800 5.5 4 3  3 80 2.2 2 3 76.5 73.0 72.0125×3 125×3 50×3 50×3 20×3 20×3

400ASW 5362 4705 8.8 3870 7050 2770 715 449 5830 14140 2100 5.5 4 3  3 80 2.2 2 3 77.0 74.0 72.5125×3 125×3 50×3 50×3 20×3 20×3

450ASW 5865 5146 10.5 3870 7050 2770 715 497 5950 14260 2100 7.5 4 3  3 80 3.7 2 3 77.5 74.5 73.5125×3 125×3 50×3 50×3 20×3 20×3

500ASW 6500 5704 6.7 3570 8600 2770 645 439 7070 17150 1800 5.5 4 4  4 80 2.2 2 4 77.0 73.5 72.5125×4 125×4 50×4 50×4 20×4 20×4

550ASW 7150 6274 8.8 3870 9400 2770 715 449 7760 18840 2100 5.5 4 4  4 80 2.2 2 4 77.5 74.5 73.0125×4 125×4 50×4 50×4 20×4 20×4

600ASW 7820 6861 10.5 3870 9400 2770 715 497 7920 19000 2100 7.5 4 4  4 80 3.7 2 4 78.0 75.0 74.0125×4 125×4 50×4 50×4 20×4 20×4
625ASW 8125 7130 6.7 3570 10750 2770 645 439 8830 21430 1800 5.5 4 5  5 80 2.2 2 5 77.5 74.0 73.0125×5 125×5 50×5 50×5 20×5 20×5

675ASW 8937 7842 8.8 3870 11750 2770 715 449 9690 23540 2100 5.5 4 5  5 80 2.2 2 5 78.0 75.0 73.5125×5 125×5 50×5 50×5 20×5 20×5

750ASW 9775 8576 10.5 3870 11750 2770 715 497 9890 23740 2100 7.5 4 5  5 80 3.7 2 5 78.5 75.5 74.5125×5 125×5 50×5 50×5 20×5 20×5

810ASW 10725 9411 8.8 3870 14100 2770 715 449 11620 28240 2100 5.5 4 6  6 80 2.2 2 6 78.5 75.5 74.0125×6 125×6 50×6 50×6 20×6 20×6

900ASW 11730 10292 10.5 3870 14100 2770 715 497 11860 28480 2100 7.5 4 6  6 80 3.7 2 6 79.0 76.0 75.0125×6 125×6 50×6 50×6 20×6 20×6

1050ASW 13685 12007 10.5 3870 16450 2770 715 497 13830 33220 2100 7.5 4 7  7 80 3.7 2 7 79.5 76.5 75.5125×7 125×7 50×7 50×7 20×7 20×7

Fan 
45°

Louver 
Side 
H=1.5m

Casing 
Panel Side 
H=1.5m

2m 2m

Model MCC Series
Model MXC-U Series

W L135

400（440）

h
H

Measurement 
distance

Measurement point
casing panel side

15
00

Circulating water (out)

Circulating water (in)

Over flow (Ov)

Manual make up (Ma)

Drain (Dr)

Automatical make up (Au)

Measurement point
Fan45°

45°

D

Sprinkler Pump

W（4～7cell）

W（3cell）

W（2cell）

W（1cell）

Measurement
distance

Measurement point
casing panel side

15
00

Sprinkler Pump

L

h1
h

H

Measurement 
distance

Measurement point
Louver side

15
00

Measurement point
Fan45°

45°

DModel MCC Model MXC

2000 20002000
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Closed Circuit Cross flow Cooling Tower

 Feature

   

●Improved maintenance performance by the 
optimum arrangement of new design copper 
coil and high-perfomance infill.

●Unnecessary sprinkler piping work at site by 
design of internal piping type for all of models.

●Improved cooling performance by adopting 
new high-efficiency fan (for super low noise)

●Tremendous Durability

●Saving on Running and Operating Cost

●Materializing Low Noise Operation

●Special inclined Heat Exchanger

By the optimum arrangement of new design copper 
co i l  and h igh -per fomance infi l l ,  improved 
performance of maintenance and cleaning for the 
heat exchanger coil and infill.
And also, by adopting special flange type for 
connecting of heat exchange coil and header to 
connect certainly, improved performance on 
installation and detachment of heat exchanger coil.

By changing design of sprinkler system to internal 
piping style, appearance to be simply and site 
assembly work can be safety.
Applying re-cycle PVC for sprinkler piping. 

Improved fan perfomance and noise level by  
optimum design based on air flow of three 
dimensional opposite solution method then 
realized max. 150 ton per 1 cell.

In order to improved drainage, adopting special 3D 
inclined spiral pipe type heat exchanger for all 
models. 

The coil used for heat exchanger is made of 
seamless tube and of deoxidized copper, superb 
against corrosion. Main components of tower parts 
are hot dip galvanized in steel parts, while for other 
parts, FRP as sell as PVC materials are used to 
assure long life and durability. Also sprinkler pump 
are all of outdoor totally enclosed type, while the 
impeller is made of bronze copper to be superb 
against corrosion.

By applying fan casing in bell mouth equipped with 
a high efficient low noise fan, especially designed 
for cooling tower, and combined with a new 
developed highly performance heat exchanger,  it 
enables the fan motor to be of low power, thus 
saving energy and as a result, in effectively the 
running cost.

The Model MXC-U series in low noise and super 
low noise models are available in variety of 
types at your choise to match and or to suite 
the surroundings and or environment. Also 
various noise data in details are made available 
for a proper and smooth pre-evalutation of 
noise levels and accordingly, in taking effective 
countermeasures related to the installtaion of 
towers in problem areas.   
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●FIRST DEVELOP IN THE INDUSTRY

Realized maximam 150 ton per 1 cell by adopting high-efficiency fan and the 
optimum arrangement of new design copper coil and high-performance infill. 
Furthermore, realized space saving by reducing 1 cell for each 150/300/450/600/750 
ton models, and 2 cell smaller for 900/1050 ton models.
And reducing site work time such as delivery and installation work by modular unit 
which can be lifting work easier.

note) 1 cell of 60 ton model and below can be compelte assembled and 80̃150 ton   
can be semi assembled (2 separate unit) depending on delivery and condition. 

OLD UNIT TYPE

NEW UNIT TYPE



Structure

Sprinker
 Pump

Sprinkler Water

Circulating Water In

Circulating Water Out
P

Heat Exchanger

Heat Source Machine

Circurating Water Pump

Model MXC-UW Series, Structure

Closed Circuit type cooling tower
Circulating water flow system 

Fan

Fan casing

Upper water basin

Sprinkler

Eliminator

Heat Exchanger

Over flow

Infill

Louver

Strainer

Sprinkler pump

Motor

Belt drive reducer

Fan guard

Air release valve

Ladder

Side panel

Automatic make-up

Inspection door

Lower water basin

Gang walk

Suction basin

Automatic make-up

Over flow

Eliminator

Gang walk

Suction basin

■ Cooling system

Fan 

Motor

Side panel

Fan casing

Infill

Air Air   

Air exhaust

Process water

Sprinkler water

Sprinkler pipe

Air release valve

Eliminator

Circulating water

Water basin

Louver

Heat echanger Sprinkler pump

Noise absorption mat

 Model MCC Series
The new developed technology, closed 
circuit counter flow type which has not 
been yet used is applied to our cooling 
tower. By using this system, not only 
heat exchanger efficiency but it can 
also realize such as both more energy 
saving and easier maintenance at the 
same time.

Heat exchanger is made of high 
corrosion resistance copper coil 
to be maintenance free
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Model MXC-UW Series, Structure

Closed Circuit type cooling tower
Circulating water flow system 

Fan

Fan casing

Upper water basin

Sprinkler

Eliminator

Heat Exchanger

Over flow

Infill

Louver

Strainer

Sprinkler pump

Motor

Belt drive reducer

Fan guard

Air release valve

Ladder

Side panel

Automatic make-up

Inspection door

Lower water basin

Gang walk

Suction basin

Automatic make-up

Over flow

Eliminator

Gang walk

Suction basin

■ Cooling system

Fan 

Motor

Side panel

Fan casing

Infill

Air Air   

Air exhaust

Process water

Sprinkler water

Sprinkler pipe

Air release valve

Eliminator

Circulating water

Water basin

Louver

Heat echanger Sprinkler pump

Noise absorption mat

Closed Circuit Type Counter flow Cooling Tower

 Model MCC Series
The new developed technology, closed 
circuit counter flow type which has not 
been yet used is applied to our cooling 
tower. By using this system, not only 
heat exchanger efficiency but it can 
also realize such as both more energy 
saving and easier maintenance at the 
same time.

Heat exchanger is made of high 
corrosion resistance copper coil 
to be maintenance free

8
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Delivery and lift up arrangement

 

Wire rope

Wire rope

Shackle

Shackle

Side panel

Rectangular holes for jointing Hoisting plate 

Rectangular holes for jointing

D24mm x 4 points

D12mm hole x 8 points

Wire rope

Wire guard

4 points

Hoisting plate

φ20mm x 4 points

Main body

Fan casing

Semi assembled unit
(main body + fan casing)

●

General Cooling Tower

Model
MXC-U

Main body Fan casing
Mass(kg) Q'ty Mass(kg) Q'ty

80 1300 1 210 1
90 1310 1 210 1
100 1390 1 250 1
110 1430 1 280 1
125 1520 1 280 1
135 1640 1 340 1
150 1660 1 360 1
175 1310 2 210 2
200 1390 2 250 2
225 1430 2 280 2
250 1520 2 280 2
275 1640 2 340 2
300 1660 2 360 2
330 1430 2 280 3
350 1520 2 280 3
400 1640 2 340 3
450 1660 2 360 3
500 1520 2 280 4
550 1640 2 340 4
600 1660 2 360 4
625 1520 2 280 5
675 1640 2 340 5
750 1660 2 360 5
810 1640 6 340 6
900 1660 6 360 6
1,050 1660 7 360 7

Main body and Fan casing are joined at site

General Cooling Tower

note) ・Hoisting works shall be out of our scope.
         ・Please prepare wire ropes and shackles for lift up.
         ・Please look at the shop drawing for detailed dimensions.

Main body
Mass(kg)

30 800 1
40 1020 1
50 1170 1
60 1180 1

Model
MXC-U Q'ty

Assembled unit form (one unit)●
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The Products described herein fall under "the goods listed in row 16 of the appended table 1 of the Export Trade 
Control Order of Japan", so in cases of export of such Products, you need to confirm "use" and "purchaser and/or 
end-user" and, as case may be, obtain the approval of the Minister of Economy, Trade and Industry. (Please confirm 
these conditions on your own.)
Please contact local agents for more information. 

change


